Sommaire gamme sécurité enfants
Contents - Child Safety Locks
29
2268.xx.0 p.31
Pêne dormant et ½ tour
Latch and deadbolt
2268.xx.1H p.34
Pêne dormant et ½ tour

Double manœuvre
Double action
Autres informations : Serrure conforme à la norme AFNOR : P90-306 (Sécurité des piscines). Système à double manœuvre breveté.
Other information: Lock adhering to AFNOR: P90-306 (Safety of Swiming Pools). Patented double action system.
33
1 2 3 3 5 5 70 85 92 22 24 25 30 22 24
Nombre de points
Number of points
Entraxes
Between centers
Largeur de têtière
Face plate width
Plan page 139
Réf. : 2268.xx.0H
Gabarits de copiage / Templates for duplication : ref. 2836.01.0
21 36 20 2268.36.0H
24 39 20 2268.39.0H
26 41 20 2268.41.0H
30 45 20 2268.45.0H
A B C 22 x 2,5
B
A
C

Entraxes
Between centers
Largeur de têtière
Face plate width
Serrure 1 point
Single point lock
Double manœuvre
Double action
Autres informations : Serrure conforme à la norme AFNOR : P90-306 (Sécurité des piscines). Système à double manœuvre breveté.
Other information: Lock adhering to AFNOR: P90-306 (Safety of Swiming Pools). Patented double action system.
34
Plan page xx
Réf. : 2268.xx.1H
Plan page 139
Gabarits de copiage / Templates for duplication : ref. 2836.01.0
21 36 20 2268.36.1H
24 39 20 2268.39.1H
26 41 20 2268.41.1H
30 45 20 2268.45.1H
A B C 22 x 2,5
B
A
C